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6) Number of students undertaking field projects/ internships / student projects: 

 

Programme name Program Code List of students undertaking field 

projects /  internships /student 

projects   

Copy for relevant 

document 

M. A. English EN02 HELEN NIVEDHA  L   

M. A. English EN02 ANCY LIYANA A   

M. A. English EN02 VARSHA V  

M. A. English EN02 JOY X JOHN  

M. A. English EN02 RAJENDRAN   S  

M. A. English EN02 MARIYA JAYA SURIYA  M  

M. A. English EN02 DHIVYA M  

M. A. English EN02 RUBY GRACE P  

M. A. English EN02 DHIVAKAR M  

M. A. English EN02 MARIA ABISHA RANI M  

M. A. English EN02 MERVIN PINTO A  

M. A. English EN02 RAJASEKAR G  

M. A. English EN02 MAHALAKSHMI  K  

M. A. English EN02 THARANI D  

M. A. English EN02 SAGUNTHALA G  

M. A. English EN02 THAHA BANU K  

M. A. English EN02 VINUSRI D  

M. A. English EN02 SARATHKUMAR G  

M. A. English EN02 SIVAKUMAR S  

M. A. English EN02 DHAMOTHIRAN  C  

M. A. English EN02 PRIYANKHA K  



M. A. English EN02 THARUN RAJ G  

M. A. English EN02 LAKSHMI A  

M. A. English EN02 SAIPRASAD  R S  

M. A. English EN02 SRIRAMAN T  

M. A. English EN02 SIVARANJANI E  

M. A. English EN02 KRAINA POO R  

M. A. English EN02 POOVIZHI K  

M. A. English EN02 SANDHIYA G  

M. A. English EN02 KEERTHANA M  

M. A. English EN02 ESTHER PREMA C  

M. A. English EN02 ARUTSELVI D  

M. A. English EN02 HENSI P  

M. A. English EN02 KALAIVANI S  

M. A. English EN02 BEJOY ZHOU S  

M. A. English EN02 SUBALAKSHMI  S  

M. A. English EN02 NEENA DESOUZA L  

M. A. English EN02 SUGANYA K  

M. A. English EN02 HOULA GRACY  

M. A. English EN02 K  ASAPHRO JENNIFER  

M. A. English EN02 ARKILLASHARLY B  

M. A. English EN02 ASMA TAYIBA M  

M. A. English EN02 KIRUBA  J  

M. A. English EN02 SANDHIYA R  

 



 









 



  



Name of the Mentor and Number of Students assigned for PG Project 2019-20: 

1. Rev. Dr. K.A. Maria Arokiaraj-4 

2. Mrs. J. Mary Jenif-4 

3. Mr. A. Peter Conisious Prabhu-4 

4. Mr. D. Louis Sahaya Henston-4 

5. Mr. S. Jeevananthan-4 

6. Mr. S. Prabhakaran-4 

7. Miss U. Anto Maria Eusobia-4 

8. Mr. S. Saravanan-4 

9. Miss S. Sofia Selvarani-4 

10. Miss Themchuirin Raikhan-4 

11. Mrs. L. Thirunirai-4 

S. No. Name of the Mentor Register Number Name of the Student 

1.  Rev. Dr. K.A. Maria Arokiaraj BP181104 Joy X  John 

2.  Rev. Dr. K.A. Maria Arokiaraj BP181105 Rajendran    S 

3.  Rev. Dr. K.A. Maria Arokiaraj BP181120 Dhamothiran   C 

4.  Rev. Dr. K.A. Maria Arokiaraj BP181137 Neena Desouza  L 

5.  Mrs. J. Mary Jenif BP181110 Maria Abisha Rani  M 

6.  Mrs. J. Mary Jenif BP181139 Houla  Gracy 

7.  Mrs. J. Mary Jenif BP181115 Sagunthala  G 

8.  Mrs. J. Mary Jenif BP181140 K  Asaphro  Jennifer 

9.  Mr. A. Peter Conisious Prabu  BP181107 Dhivya  M 

10.  Mr. A. Peter Conisious Prabu  BP181116 Thaha Banu  K 

11.  Mr. A. Peter Conisious Prabu  BP181126 Sivaranjani  E 

12.  Mr. A. Peter Conisious Prabu  BP181138 Suganya  K 

13.  Mr. D. Louis Sahaya Henston  BP181113 Mahalakshmi   K 

14.  Mr. D. Louis Sahaya Henston BP181131 Esther Prema  C 

15.  Mr. D. Louis Sahaya Henston BP181135 Bejoy Zhou  S 

16.  Mr. D. Louis Sahaya Henston BP181117 Vinusri  D 



17.  Mr. S. Jeevananthan  BP181106 Mariya Jaya Suriya   M 

18.  Mr. S. Jeevananthan BP181144 Sandhiya  R 

19.  Mr. S. Jeevananthan  BP181102 Ancy Liyana  A 

20.  Mr. S. Jeevananthan BP181109 Dhivakar  M 

21.  Mr. S. Prabhakaran  BP181133 Hensi  P 

22.  Mr. S. Prabhakaran  BP181119 Sivakumar  S 

23.  Mr. S. Prabhakaran  BP181125 Sriraman  T 

24.  Mr. S. Prabhakaran  BP181136 Subalakshmi   S 

25.  Miss. U. Anto Maria Eusobia  BP181101 Helen Nivedha   L 

26.  Miss. U. Anto Maria Eusobia  BP181118 Sarathkumar  G 

27.  Miss. U. Anto Maria Eusobia  BP181122 Tharun Raj  G 

28.  Miss. U. Anto Maria Eusobia  BP181134 Kalaivani  S 

29.  Mr. S. Saravanan  BP181112 Rajasekar  G 

30.  Mr. S. Saravanan  BP181127 Kraina Poo  R 

31.  Mr. S. Saravanan  BP181130 Keerthana  M 

32.  Mr. S. Saravanan  BP181143 Kiruba   J 

33.  Miss S. Sofia Selvarani BP181123 Lakshmi  A 

34.  Miss S. Sofia Selvarani BP181129 Sandhiya  G 

35.  Miss S. Sofia Selvarani BP181141 Arkillasharly  B 

36.  Miss S. Sofia Selvarani BP181114 Tharani  D 

37.  Miss Themchuirin Raikhan BP181108 Ruby Grace  P 

38.  Miss Themchuirin Raikhan BP181124 Saiprasad   R S 

39.  Miss Themchuirin Raikhan BP181103 Varsha  V 

40.  Miss Themchuirin Raikhan BP181121 Priyankha  K 

41.  Mrs. L. Thirunirai  BP181111 Mervin Pinto  A 



42.  Mrs. L. Thirunirai  BP181132 Arutselvi  D 

43.  Mrs. L. Thirunirai  BP181142 Asma Tayiba  M 

44.  Mrs. L. Thirunirai  BP181128 Poovizhi  K 

 

 


















































